KitchenAid’

5 QT. STAND MIXER
ARTISAN TILT HEAD

MODELS:

KSM150PSWHO (White)
KSM150PSCLO (Crystal Blue)
KSM150PSBUO (Cobalt Blue)
KSM150PSGPO (Grape)
KSM150PSGRO (Imperial Grey)
KSM150PSBKO (Imperial Black)
KSM150PSCBO (Cranberry)
KSM150PSOBO0 (Onyx Black)
KSM150PSGNO (Empire Green)
KSM150PSACO (Almond Creme)
KSM150PSGBO (Glacier Blue)
KSM150PSICO (Ice)
KSM150PSLVO0 (Lavender)
KSM150PSEROQ (Empire Red)
KSM150PSMYO0 (Majestic Yellow)
KSM150PSLMO (Lemon)
KSM150PSPKO (Pink)
KSM150PSPTO (Pistachio)
KSM150PSMGO (Martha Green)
KSM150PSCV0 (Caviar)
KSM150PSSFO0 (Sunflower)
KSM150PSTGO (Tangerine)
KSM150PSMCO (Metallic Chrome)
KSM150PSCHO (Chocolate)
KSM150PSVNO (Vanilla)
KSM150PSWBO0 (Wasabi)
KSM150PSVTO (Violet)
KSM150PSBWO (Blue Willow)
KSM150PSGCO (Gloss Cinnamon)
KSM150PSMAOQ (Mango)
KSM150PSMLO (Meyer Lemon)
KSM150PSORO0 (Spicy Orange)
KSM150PSPLO (Dark Plum)
KSM150PSRBO (Reef Blue)
KSM150PSSUO (Surf Green)
KSM150PSCYO0 (Bing Cherry)
KSM150PSMNO (Melon)
KSM150PSGAOQ (Green Apple)
KSM150PSCNO (Citron)
KSM150PSPNO (Persimmon)
KSM150PSCOO0 (Cornflower Blue)
KSM150PSCTO (Clementine)

KSM150PSWGO (Williams Sonoma Green)

KSM150PSBFO0 (Buttercup)
KSM150PSSMO (Silver Metallic)
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KSM150PSCPKO (Pink)
KSM150PSBLO (Bayleaf)
KSM150PSBYO0 (Boysenberry)
KSM150PSFBO (French Blue)
KSM150PSGGO (Grass Green)
KSM150PSSYO0 (Sunshine Yellow)
KSM150PSAQO (Aqua Sky)
KSM150PSPEO (Pear)
KSM150PSYCO (Yellow Citrus)
KSM150PSYPO (Yellow Pepper)
KSM150PSCUO (Contour Silver)
KSM150PSESO (Espresso)
KSM150PSQGO (Liquid Graphite)
KSM150PSWMO (Watermelon)
KSM150PSCGO0 (Canopy Green)
KSM150PSAPO (Apple Cider)
KSM150PSTDO (Truffle)
KSM150PSMRO (Meringue)
KSM150PSLRO (Lavender Cream)
KSM150PSBX0 (Bordeaux)
4KSM150PSWHO (White)
4KSM150PSBUO (Cobalt Blue)
4KSM150PSGRO (Imperial Grey)
4KSM150PSOBO0 (Onyx Black)
4KSM150PSGNO (Empire Green)
4KSM150PSACO (Almond Creme)
4KSM150PSLVO0 (Lavender)
4KSM150PSERO (Empire Red)
4KSM150PSMY0 (Majestic Yellow)
4KSM150PSPKO (Pink)
4KSM150PSPTO (Pistachio)
4KSM150PSTGO (Tangerine)
4KSM150PSMCO (Metallic Chrome)
4KSM150PSBWO (Blue Willow)
KSM150EPERO (Empire Red)
KSM150EPOBO (Onyx Black)
KSM150EPMCO (Metallic Chrome)
KSM150EPWWO (White on White)
KSM150EPAQO (Aqua Sky)
KSM150EPBUO (Cobalt Blue)
KSM150EPGAOQ (Green Apple)
KSM150EPTGO (Tangerine)
KSM150PSRCO (Red Cayenne)
KSM150PSTBO (Twilight Blue)
KSM150PSWWO0 (White On White)
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COLOR VARIATION PARTS
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COLOR VARIATION PARTS

Illus. llus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Motor Housing W10513207 Liquid Graphite 9709898 Buttercup
240291-1 White W10564359 Watermelon W10121188 Silver Metallic
9707165 Crystal Blue W10589975 CanopyIGreen W10140783 Bayleaf
240291-7 Cobalt Blue W10383541 Apple Cider W10140796 Boysenberry
9707126 Grape W10539816 Truffle W10181816 French Blue
240291-22 Imperial Gray W10637140 Meringue W10181802 Grass Green
9704790 Imperial Black W10678736 Lavender Cream W10181789 Sunshine Yellow
9706796 Cranberry/Flamingo W10725880 Bordeaux W10193496 Aqua Sky
W10802438 Red Cayenne W10193509 Pear
240291-13 Onyx Black W10788459 Twlight Blue :
. W10255151 Yellow Citrus
240291-10 Empire Green 2 Trim Band
240291-16 Almond Creme 9706630 Black/Silver W10266822 Yellow Pepper
; W10350456 Contour Silver
9706678 Glacier Blue 9706632 Almond Cream
9707662 | ) ) W10383633 Espresso
ce 9706659 White On White T .
W10512234 Liquid Graphite
9706823 Lavender 3 End Cover
) W10564338 Watermelon
240291-21 Empire Red 240253-1 White
S W10589968 Canopy Green
240291-20 Majestic Yellow 9707170 Crystal Blue .
9707152 L. W10383578 Apple Cider
emon 240253-8 Cobalt Blue W10539809 Truffl
9706473 Pink rutre
9707131 Grape W10637134 Meri
9706836 Pistachio : eringue
240253-23 Imperial Gray W10678729 L der C
9707433 Martha Green ; avender Lream
240253-13 Black Crinkle W10725808 Bord
9705243 Caviar ; oraeaux
9706801 Cranberry/Flamingo W10802432 Red Cavenne
9707139 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon Y
_ 240253-14 Onyx Black W10788453 Twilight Blue
9706849 Tange_rlne 240253-11 Empire Green Planetary
9704025 Metallic Chrome 240253-16 Almond Creme 240286-1 White
9708141 Chocolate 9706668 Glacier Blue 9707168 Crystal Blue
9708221 Vanilla 9707667 Ice 240286-10 Cobalt Blue
9707643 Wasabi/Citron 240253-22 Empire Red 9707129 Grape
9708299 Violet 240253-21 Majestic Yellow 240286-24 Imperial Gray
9709600 Blue Willow 9707157 Lemon 9704797 Imperial Black
9709442 Gloss Cinnamon 9706469 Pink 9706799 Cranberry/Flamingo
9709398 Mango 9706841 Pistachio
240286-16 Onyx Black
9707139 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon
_ Y 9707438 Martha Green 240286-13 Empire Green
9708877 Spicy Orange 9705241 Caviar 240286-18 Almond Creme
9709517 Dark Plum 9707144 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon 9706695 Glacier Blue
9709385 Reef Blue 9706854 Tangerine 9707665 Ice
9709372 Surf Green 240253-4 Metallic Chrome 9706826 Lavender
9708286 MelO_n 9708146 Chocolate 240286-23 Empire Red
9709613 Persimmon 9708226 Vanilla 240286-22 Majestic Yellow
9709664 Bing Cherry 9707654 Wasabi/Citron 9707155 Lemon
9709688 Green Apple 9708304 Violet 9706475 Pink
9709746 Cornflovs{er Blue 9709595 Blue Willow 9706839 Pistachio
9709734 Clementine 9709437 Gloss Cinnamon 9707436 Martha Green
9709891 William-Sonoma Green 9709393 Mango 9705244 Caviar
9709903 Buttercup 9707144 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon 9707142 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon
W10121193 Silver Metallic 9708872 Spicy Orange 9706852 Tangerine
W10140788 Bayleaf 9709512 Dark Plum 9706670 Metallic Chrome
W10140801 Boysenberry 9709380 Reef Blue 9708144 Chocolate
W10181821 French Blue 9709367 Surf Green 9708224 Vanilla
W10181807 Grass Green 9708291 Melon 9707652 Wasabi/Citron
W10181794 Sunshine Yellow 9709608 Persimmon 9708302 Violet
W10193501 Aqua Sky 9709659 Bing Cherry 9709597 Blue Willow
W10193514 Pear ‘ 9709683 Green Apple 9709439 Gloss Cinnamon
W10255156 Yellow Citrus 9709741 Cornflower Blue 9709395 Mango
W10266833 Yellow Pepper 9709729 Clementine 9707142 Sunflower/Meyer Lemon
W10350463 Contour Silver 9709886 Williams-Sonoma Green .
W10383627 Espresso 9708874 Spicy Orange
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llus.
No.

Part No.

COLOR VARIATION PARTS

Description

9709514
9709382
9709369
9708289
9709610
9709661
9709685
9709743
9709731
9709888

9709900
W10121190
W10140785
W10140798
W10181818
W10181804
W10181791
W10193498
W10193511
W10255153
W10266829
W10350465
W10383631
W10512355
W10564347
W10589971
W10383560
W10539813
W10637136
W10678731
W10725875
W10802434
W10788455

240350-4
9707162
240350-31
9707123
240350-86
9707103
9706792

240350-56
240350-46
240350-62
9706690
9707659
9706819
240350-84
240350-82
9707149
9706471
9706832
9707430
9706911
9707136
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Dark Plum

Reef Blue

Surf Green

Melon

Perismmon

Bing Cherry

Green Apple
Cornflower Blue
Clementine
Williams-Sonoma Green

Buttercup

Silver Metallic
Bayleaf
Boysenberry
French Blue
Grass Green
Sunshine Yellow
Aqua Sky

Pear

Yellow Citrus
Yellow Pepper
Contour Silver
Espresso

Liquid Graphite
Watermelon
Canopy Green
Apple Cider
Truffle

Meringue
Lavender Cream
Bordeaux

Red Cayenne
Twilight Blue
Lower Gearcase
White

Crystal Blue
Cobalt Blue
Grape

Imperial Grey
Imperial Black
Cranberry/Flamingo

Onyx Black
Empire Green
Almond Creme
Glacier Blue
Ice

Lavender
Empire Red
Majestic Yellow
Lemon

Pink

Pistachio
Martha Green
Caviar
Sunflower/Meyer Lemon

lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

9706845
9706662
9708138
9708218
9707646
9708296
9709603
9709445
9709401
9707136

9708880
9709520
9709388
9709375
9708283
9709616
9709667
9709691
9709749
9709737
9709894

9709906
W10121196
W10140791
W10140804
W10181824
W10181810
W10181797
W10193504
W10193517
W10255149
W10266836
W10350459
W10383623
W10513075
W10564353
W10589973
W10383533
W10539814
W10637138
W10678734
W10725878
W10802436
W10788457

2401511
9707160
240151-8
9707121
240151-21
9707101
9706791
240151-13
240151-11
240151-15

Tangerine

Metallic Chrome
Chocolate

Vanilla

Wasabi/Citron

Violet

Blue Willow

Gloss Cinnamon
Mango
Sunflower/Meyer Lemon

Spicy Orange
Dark Plum
Reef Blue

Surf Green
Melon
Persimmon
Bing Cherry
Green Apple
Cornflower Blue
Clementine
Williams-Sonoma Green

Buttercup
Silver Metallic
Bayleaf
Boysenberry
French Blue
Grass Green
Sunshine Yellow
Aqua Sky
Pear

Yellow Citrus
Yellow Pepper
Contour Silver
Espresso
Liquid Graphite
Watermelon
Canopy Green
Apple Cider
Truffle
Meringue
Lavender Cream
Bordeaux

Red Cayenne
Twilight Blue
Pedestal
White

Crystal Blue
Cobalt Blue
Grape

Imperial Grey
Imperial Black
Cranberry
Onyx Black
Empire Green
Almond Creme

lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

9706687
9707657
9706818
240151-20
240151-19
9707147
9706467
9706831
9707428
9705237
9707134

9706844
9706682
9708136
9708216
9707644
9708294
9709605
9709447
9709403
9707134

9708882
9709522
9709390
9709377
9708281
9709618
9709669
9709693
9709751
9709739
9709896

9709908
W10121198
W10140793
W10140806
W10181826
W10181812
W10181799
W10193506
W10193519
W10255146
W10266839
W10350457
W10403051
W10512279
W10564341
W10589969
W10605812
W10539811
W10637135
W10678730
W10725874
W10802428
W10788449
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Glacier Blue
ce

Lavender
Empire Red
Majestic Yellow
Lemon

Pink

Pistachio
Martha Green
Caviar
Sunflower/Meyer Lemon

Tangerine

Metallic Chrome
Chocolate

Vanilla

Wasabi/Citron

Violet

Blue Willow

Gloss Cinnamon
Mango
Sunflower/Meyer Lemon

Spicy Orange
Dark Plum
Reef Blue

Surf Green
Melon
Persimmon
Bing Cherry
Green Apple
Cornflower Blue
Clementine
Williams-Sonoma Green

Buttercup
Silver Metallic
Bayleaf
Boysenberry
French Blue
Grass Green
Sunshine Yellow
Aqua Sky
Pear

Yellow Citrus
Yellow Pepper
Contour Silver
Espresso
Liquid Graphite
Watermelon
Canopy Green
Apple Cider
Truffle
Meringue
Lavender Cream
Bordeaux

Red Cayenne
Twilight Blue



BASE AND PEDESTAL UNIT PARTS

Literature Parts
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BASE AND PEDESTAL UNIT PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 1" /I&ztscgmlt;:;‘k and Lever 19 Psdfestfl Color Variati
9709785 Use and Care Guide 24452 Black (Pa?'tsrpca)gec)) or variation
W10616906 Shield, Pouring 12 110679 Screw
W10672617 Beater, Flat (Coated) 13 116241 Washer, Spring
14 8533912 Washer
W10245282 Bowl, 5 Qt. 15 W10572158 Screw
3400020 Screw 16 24450 Link, Latch
17 Lever, Latch

9709707 Foot 9709280 Black

9704329 Whip, Wire 242928-2 Storm Grey
W10674618 Hook, Dough (Coated) 242928-3 Buff

2
3
4
5
6 W10191926 Cap, Bowl Screw
7
8
9
0 9709055 Latch 18 16910 Pin, Hinge
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CASE, GEARING AND PLANETARY UNIT PARTS
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CASE, GEARING AND PLANETARY UNIT PARTS

Description

lllus.
No. Part No.

1

2
242765-2
242765-4
242765-5

3
9709194
240374-2
240374-3

4
5 W10323373
6 W10112253
7 240308
8 9705444
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Gearcase Motor
Housing

(Refer to Color Variation
Parts Page)

Cap, Attachment Hub

Chrome
White
Almond
Thumb Screw
Black

Storm Grey
Buff

Band, Trim

(Refer to Color Variation
Parts Page)
Washer, Fiber

Gear, Worm

Bracket, Worm Gear
and Bearing
Pin, Grooved

lllus.
No.

9
10
1
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

Part No.

Description

240210-2
9705130
9709627

240026

240018-1

9705443
4162324

67500-55
W10323378

9708651

243368
9703438
9704677
4162914

Gear, Pinion and Shaft
Gear, Attachment Hub
Gear, Center Bevel
Pinion

Shaft, Vertical Center

Pin, Agitator Shaft

Pin, Grooved
Gasket, Transmission
"O" Ring

Washer

Lower Gear Case

(Refer to Color Variation
Parts Page)
Screw

Shaft, Agitator
Ring, Retaining
Pin, Groove
Screw

lllus.
No.

24

25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

Part No.

Description

311932
3400022
240309-2

4160474

8533914
9708652
3400203
9703903
9706090

240285

89411
9703904

Cover, End

(Refer to Color Variation
Parts Page)

Screw

Screw

Worm Gear Bracket and
Gear Assembly

Shaft, Center Agitator
Assembly

Washer, Lock

Screw

Screw

Gear, Pinion

Washer

Planetary

(Refer to Color Variation
Parts Page)

Ring, Planetary Drip
(Standard)

Screw

Gear, Internal
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MOTOR AND CONTROL UNIT PARTS
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MOTOR AND CONTROL UNIT PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 110679 Screw 14 W10068270 Washer, Lock 27 W10068260 Screw
2 116241 Washer, Spring 15 3184176 Il&lgskérﬁgli:led and Cam 28 W10119326 Control Plate Assembly
3 Lever, Speed Control 16 240205 Spring, Flat 29 W10330804 Governor Assembly
Assembl .
9709276 Black Y 17 W10477029 Field Assembly, 120 Volt 30 W10354307 Board, Phase Control
3184194 Storm Grey 18 241356 Sleeve, Motor Stud 31 Cord, Power
3184195 Buff 19 W10380496 Brush, Cap and Spring W10325327 White
4 3183680 Spring, Control Plate W10325328 Black
) 20 9707926 Screw, Set 32 3184609 Screw
5 9704324 }’,‘:"';‘;ﬁ‘gr Ball Bearing 21 4162546 Brush Holder Assembly
6 W10477035 Armature and Bearing 22 3179908 Housing, Brush Holder
Assembly, 120 Volt
7 W10323376 Washer, Spacing 23 240680 Insert, Brush Holder
8 16998 Stud, Governor Drive 24 116286 Spring, Seat-Cap
9 3180526 Bearing and Bracket 25 116287 Spring, Cap
Assembly 26 Cap, Brush Hold
10 240775-1 Seal, End ap, Brush Holder
11 W10131078 Nut 3184212 Black
12 3180238 Washer, Felt 3184211 White
13 240769 Screw, Stator 3184213 Almond Creme
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